EMPLAZAMIENTOS 2022

NOMBRES:

DANIEL FERREIRA SILVEIRA
TERESA DIAZ CORREA
AMERICO SAN MARTINS
ORFILIA RIBEIRO MOLINA
TOMAS COLMAN MACIEL
SANTOS E. MATIAS ALVEZ

JUAN CARLOS PRATES

LUIS ALBERTO OLIVERA PERALTA
LUIS ALBERTO OLIVERA VIDAL
WALTER ANSELMO BETANCOUR
JESUS RAMON TECHERA
ANICETO NELSON SANGUINETI
JOAQUIN LEDESMA ESPINDOLA
ELSY LASCOWSKY HAMBRUSCH
JORGE PACHECO TRINDADE
EMILTON GODOY MARTINS
MIGUEL FERMIN BORGES
EUCLIDES FERMIN SILVEIRA
JUAN ANTON!O SAN MARTINS
KELIA TAINA CURBELO
VICTORIANO B. RODRIGUEZ
NICOLAS R. FERNANDEZ NIEVES
MARIO MUSLERA BENTANCOUT
MARIA EGLESIA MELO FERREIRA
JOSE ROBERTO CABALLERO
BENIGNA PIRIZ DUTRA

EVA FLORES RODRIGUEZ

UBICACION

N 15-01-A
N 06-03-B
N 07-03-F
N 08-01-F
N 10-03-A
N 14-02-A
N 07-03-B
N 29-04-A
N 15-02-A
N 05-01-B
N 03-04-A
N 30-04-A
N 25-02-B
N 14-03-B
N 04-03-B
N 21-02-D
N 28-03-D
N 29-03-D
N 18-02-B
N 17-03-A
N 03-03-D
N 06-02-C
N 13-03-D
N 02-04-A
N 32-01-A
N 09-04-B
N 30-02-D

FICHA

1594
1616
1719
1722
1755
1759
1770
1772
1773
1776
1779
1780
1781
1782
1785
1790
1793
1794
1798
1799
1802
1803
1806
1807
1815
1817
1825

FECHA VTO

'21/02/2020

11/06/2020
04/08/2020
21/08/2020
11/01/2020
16/02/2020
03/05/2020

*26/05/2020

27/05/2020
02/06/2020
09/06/2020
13/06/2020
16/06/2020
18/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/07/2020
01/08/2020
01/08/2020
02/09/2020
07/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
21/09/2020
23/09/2020
28/10/2020
11/11/2020
17/12/2020



